Letnja liga Beograda 2020

Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
27/06/2020 - 17:06 Startlist
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:41.91 / Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:24.73
YB
Heat 1 of 13, 17:06
1 BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 NoviBeograd 011 NT
2 MARIC, Nikola 09 NoviBeograd 011 NT
3 ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:55.70
4 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:49.01
5 GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:55.08
6 DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce NT
7 BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar NT
8 JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April NT
Heat 2 0f 13, 17:10
1 SCEPANOQVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 2:44.92
2 PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:38.12
3 DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:36.69
4 ROZA, Rastko 09  Novi Beograd 011 2:31.10
5 VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:35.18
6 PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:37.08
7 KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:42.05
8 ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:45.61
Heat 30f 13,17:14
1 UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
2 LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar NT
3 RAILIC, Boris 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
4 SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3:02.26
5 CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
6 GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar NT
7 DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce NT
Heat4 of 13,17:18
1 LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:55.31
2 TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 2:43.37
3 VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 2:39.07
4 MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:20.66
5 MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:32.29
6 IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:40.55
7 PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:45.09
8 PEROVIC, Luka 08  Novi Beograd 011 3:01.39
Heat 5 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57
1 MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:49.25
2 SVEDIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:44.27
3 RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:38.58
4 SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:35.63
5 BOSKOVIC, Luka 06  Novi Beograd 011 2:37.65
6 GLUSICA, Momcilo 06  Mornar 2:40.76
7 JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:44.62
8 NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 2:56.92
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

STOJANQVIC, Jakov
BJELOBRK, Andrija
KOPANJA, Andrija
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
JOVANOVIC, Luka
POPOQVIC ST., Petar
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

ONO U WNPE

Heat 7 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

STANKOVIC, Anton
RAJKOVIC, Dusan
DOBRIC M, Aleksa
MARTINOVIC, Vasilije
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
RIKIC, Ejdan
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
DOBRIC, Aleksa

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 8 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

KOTUR, Nikola
VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
KOSUTIC, Dusan
LECIC, Stefan
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
VUCINIC, Dusan
POTKONJAK, Nikola

O~NO O WN B

Heat 9 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
ILIJIC, Konstantin
DJUKIC, Luka

MISIC, Marko
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
ADZIC, Bosko
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
GLUSAC, Nikola

ONO OIS WN -
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Heat 10 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

KLADAR, Mateja
BEGOVIC, Bosko
STOJANOVIC, Marko
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan
VULETIC, Vladimir
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
MILIVOJEVIC, David

OO O, WNPE
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11. April
11. April
11. April
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

Srpski plivacki klub

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

11. April

Vracar

Vracar

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

Vracar

11. April

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011
PK "BPK" Bgd
11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

11. April

2:29.37
2:26.01
2:20.17
2:06.69
2:14.51
2:20.17
2:28.08
2:31.08

2:35.03
2:28.34
2:25.61
2:22.31
2:22.71
2:26.53
2:29.27
2:38.93

2:19.61
2:16.91
2:14.42
2:14.38
2:14.39
1:55.40
2:18.60
2:19.98

2:13.21
2:11.52
2:10.74
2:09.46
2:09.56
2:11.28
2:12.66
2:14.20
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

1 SLJUKIC, Lazar

2 DJURICIC, Nenad

3 KATIC, Dusan

4 TOPIC, Aleksandar

5 BIJELE, Luka

6 JOVANOVIC, Marko
7 RASKOVIC, Strahinja
8 DUBOVAC, Petar
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Heat 12 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
PANTIC, Matija
SMILJANIC, Mateja
GASIC, Mihailo
BANJANIN, Marko
SVRAKA, Veljko
SIMIC, Nikola
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje

O~NO OIS WN -

GRRERESRKR
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Heat 13 of 13, scheduled in session 4 at 18:57

4 GRUJCIC, Nikola

04

11. April

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

2:08.06
2:07.19
2:06.26
2:05.64
2:05.84
2:06.96
2:07.95
2:09.12

2:05.26
2:03.85
2:02.20
1:59.23
2:00.83
2:03.22
2:04.17
2:05.39

2:16.07
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